

Media Contact:

Brian Howard
Parnell Vice President of Strategic Marketing
brian.howard@parnell.com
913-485-7407

Parnell Welcomes Dr. Chelsie Estey as Vice President of U.S. Pet Care

OVERLAND PARK, Kan. (Mar. 7, 2024) – Parnell is excited to announce the appointment of Dr. Chelsie Estey MSc, DVM, DACVIM (Neurology) as Vice President of U.S. Pet Care. Dr. Estey brings a wealth of experience and expertise to her new role, where she will oversee and drive the growth in our pet care animal market segment as it expands into prescription products.

Dr. Estey's impressive background includes a Bachelor of Science degree from the University of New Brunswick and a Master of Science degree from the University of Ottawa. She obtained her Doctor of Veterinary Medicine degree and then completed a small animal rotating internship at Georgia Veterinary Specialists. Dr. Estey furthered her training with a Neurology and Neurosurgery residency at Cornell University.

Prior to joining Parnell, Dr. Estey worked as a veterinary neurologist in private practice. She then moved on to serve in various roles at Elanco, starting as a Specialty Consulting Veterinarian and progressing to Senior Director of the Specialty Consulting Veterinarians. In 2022, she assumed the role of Senior Director of U.S. Pet Health Specialty Sales and Consulting Veterinarians.

Dr. Estey is also a published author with numerous articles in scientific journals and several book chapters to her credit.



Chelsie Estey, Parnell's new Vice President of U.S. Pet Care

"We are thrilled to have Dr. Estey join our team at Parnell," said Pablo Lamberto, DVM, President U.S. Operations at Parnell. "Her extensive background in veterinary medicine, coupled with her leadership experience, will be invaluable as we continue to innovate and grow our U.S. Pet Care division."



About Parnell

Parnell is a fully integrated, veterinary pharmaceutical company focused on developing, manufacturing and commercializing innovative animal health solutions. We currently manufacture and market six products for companion and production animals in 10 countries and augment our production animal pharmaceutical products with our proprietary software platform mySYNCH $^{\text{TM}}$.

To learn more about Parnell's solutions for pets and livestock, visit www.parnell.com.

###

© 2024 Parnell Technologies Pty LTD. mySYNCH is a trademark of Parnell Technologies Pty LTD.